ZPSA40 & 60 Series 1
ZPSA40 & 60 Series
Key Market Segments & Applications
Video/Audio Routers
Datacom
Point of Sale
Test and Measurement
LED Signs

Shock - < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Approvals - IEC/UL/CSA/EN62368-1, 60950-1, CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN61000-4-2,-3,-4,-5,-6,-8
Weight (Typ) g 130g
Size (WxLxH) mm 101.6 X 50.8 X 27.1 (including underside components )
Warranty yrs 2
Specifications
2" x 4" 40W to 60W
AC-DC Power Supplies
Notes: (1) Measured with 0.1µF ceramic & 10µF electrolytic at 20MHz BW
ZPSA40 & 60 Series2
Model  Se lector
Output Maximum Peak Load Output Efficiency
Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A) (2) Power (W) (typ)%
ZPSA40-3R3 V1 3.3 6.0 7.2 20.0 74
ZPSA60-3R3 V1 3.3 8.0 8.5 26.0 74
ZPSA40-5 V1 5.0 6.0 7.2 30.0 79
ZPSA60-5 V1 5.0 8.0 9.0 40.0 79
ZPSA40-9 V1 9.0 4.45 5.34 40.0 83
ZPSA60-9 V1 9.0 6.67 8.0 60.0 83
ZPSA40-12 V1 12.0 3.34 4.0 40.0 85
ZPSA60-12 V1 12.0 5.0 6.0 60.0 85
ZPSA40-15 V1 15.0 2.67 3.2 40.0 85
ZPSA60-15 V1 15.0 4.0 4.8 60.0 85
ZPSA40-24 V1 24.0 1.67 2.0 40.0 86
ZPSA60-24 V1 24.0 2.5 3.0 60.0 86
ZPSA40-28 V1 28.0 1.43 1.71 40.0 86
ZPSA60-28 V1 28.0 2.14 2.57 60.0 86
ZPSA40-30 V1 30.0 1.33 1.6 40.0 86
ZPSA60-30 V1 30.0 2.0 2.4 60.0 86
ZPSA40-36 V1 36.0 1.11 1.33 40.0 87
ZPSA60-36 V1 36.0 1.67 2.0 60.0 87
ZPSA40-48 V1 48.0 0.834 1.0 40.0 87
ZPSA60-48 V1 48.0 1.25 1.5 60.0 87
Notes:  (2) Average not to exceed max power, <30s, 10% duty cycle
Derating Curve ZPSA40 & 60 Series
ZPSA40 -15 -24 -28 -30 -36 -48
ZPSA60 -15 -24 -28 -30 -36 -48